LED UFO HIGH BAY
Standard and Premium Series
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
WhiteBlackFinish:
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Modification Voltage Watts Dimmable CCT Finish Series
ASD-UHB 2 XX XXX D XX X XXX
LED UFO High Bay Blank = Regular 100 = 100 W 240 = 240 W Dimmable 35 = 3,500 K Blank = Black STD = Standard
HV = High Voltage 150 = 150 W 300 = 300 W 40 = 4,000 K W = White PRM = Premium
200 = 200 W 50 = 5,000 K
LED UFO HIGH BAY FIXTURE:
Model Watts Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord
ASD-UHB2-100D35-STD 100 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 12,799 lm 3,500 K  Black 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 1/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-150D35-STD 150 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 18,842 lm 3,500 K  Black 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 1/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-200D35-STD 200 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 24,908 lm 3,500 K  Black 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 15/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-100D40W-PRM 100 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 14,890 lm 4,000 K  White 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-100D50-PRM 100 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 15,288 lm 5,000 K  Black 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-100D50W-PRM 100 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 15,288 lm 5,000 K  White 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-150D40W-PRM 150 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 22,067 lm 4,000 K  White 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-150D50-PRM 150 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 22,703 lm 5,000 K  Black 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-150D50W-PRM 150 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 22,703 lm 5,000 K  White 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-200D40W-PRM 200 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 28,973 lm 4,000 K  White 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 15/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-200D50-PRM 200 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 29,776 lm 5,000 K  Black 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 15/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-200D50W-PRM 200 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 29,776 lm 5,000 K  White 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 15/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-240D50-PRM 240 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 35,623 lm 5,000 K  Black 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 5 5/8" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2-300D50-PRM 300 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 41,350 lm 5,000 K  Black 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 6 3/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2HV-100D50-PRM 100 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 13,905 lm 5,000 K  Black 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2HV-150D50-PRM 150 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 20,510 lm 5,000 K  Black 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 5 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2HV-200D50-PRM 200 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 26,921 lm 5,000 K  Black 10 1/4" x 10 1/4" x 6 5/16" 4 ft
ASD-UHB2HV-240D50-PRM 240 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 33,286 lm 5,000 K  Black 12 5/8" x 12 5/8" x 5 3/4" 4 ft
Catalog number
Notes
Type
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED UFO HIGH BAY LIGHTS are extremely efficient

TEST SWITCH
G
N (neutral) connect white
LED UFO HIGH BAY
Standard and Premium Series
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Weight Dimensions
ASD-H-M10 Spring Hook for LED UFO High Bays UHB 100-200W M10 0.3 lb 3 15/16" x 2 1/2" x 3/8"
ASD-H-M12 Spring Hook for LED UFO High Bays UHB 240-300W M12 0.3 lb 4 1/8" x 2 1/2" x 1/2"
ASD-HS-M10 Screw-bolt hook for LED UFO High Bay UHB 100-200W M10 0.2 lb 1 1/4" x 1 1/16" x 3 1/8"
ASD-SMB100/300-UHB2 Surface mount Bracket for 100/300W LED UFO High Bays UHB2 1 lb 9 11/16" x 3 1/8" x 5 5/16"
ASD-PMB-UHB Pendant Mount Bracket LED UFO High Bays 0.6 lb 2 3/8" x 1 1/2" x 2 7/8"
ASD-DUHB-16-90AL Aluminum Reflector 16" 90˚ for LED UFO High Bays UHB 1.4 lb 15 3/4" x 5 1/8"
ASD-DUHB-21-120ALG Aluminum Reflector 21" 120˚ for LED UFO High Bays UHB 1.1 lb 21" x 4 1/8"
ASD-DUHB-16-90PC Polycarbonate Reflector 16" 90˚ for LED UFO High Bays UHB 1.4 lb 16 1/4" x 3 7/8"
ASD-DUHB-19-90PC Polycarbonate Reflector 19" 90˚ for LED UFO High Bays UHB 1.3 lb 18 7/8" x 5 1/2"
ASD-BLUHB-16PC Polycarbonate Bottom Conical Lens for 16" Reflector DUHB 1.1 lb 16" x 1 1/4"
ASD-BLUHB-19PC Polycarbonate Bottom Conical Lens for 19" Reflector DUHB 1.4 lb 18 3/4" x 1 5/8"
UHB-MSK1 Microwave motion sensor kit for LED UFO High Bays UHB 1 lb 3 1/8" x 2 1/2"
UHB-RC-MSK1 Remote Control 0.1 lb 4 1/2" x 2 1/8" x 1/2"
UHBHV-MSK2 Microwave motion sensor kit High Voltage for LED UFO High Bays UHB 1.1 lb 3 1/8" x 2 1/2"
ASD-CELP02H-MS Remote Control 0.1 lb 2" x 1" x 1/2"

ASD-CRD6-SBP-277V 25 10.8" x 9.8" x 11.6" 17.6 lb 819201026302 10819201026309
LED UFO HIGH BAY FIXTURE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Watts CCT Pcs. per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight UPC
ASD-UHB2-100D35-STD 100 W 3,500 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 7.7 lb 819201025664
ASD-UHB2-150D35-STD 150 W 3,500 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 7.7 lb 819201025671
ASD-UHB2-200D35-STD 200 W 3,500 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 7.7" 8.6 lb 819201025688
ASD-UHB2-100D40W-PRM 100 W 4,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 7.7 lb 810050733281
ASD-UHB2-100D50-PRM 100 W 5,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 7.7 lb 819201023486
ASD-UHB2-100D50W-PRM 100 W 5,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 7.7 lb 810050733298
ASD-UHB2-150D40W-PRM 150 W 4,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 7.7 lb 810050733304
ASD-UHB2-150D50-PRM 150 W 5,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 7.7 lb 819201023493
ASD-UHB2-150D50W-PRM 150 W 5,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 7.7 lb 810050733311
ASD-UHB2-200D40W-PRM 200 W 4,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 7.7" 8.6 lb 810050733328
ASD-UHB2-200D50-PRM 200 W 5,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 7.7" 8.6 lb 819201023509
ASD-UHB2-200D50W-PRM 200 W 5,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 7.7" 8.6 lb 810050733335
ASD-UHB2-240D50-PRM 240 W 5,000 K 1 15.2" x 15.2" x 7.9" 10 lb 819201024018
ASD-UHB2-300D50-PRM 300 W 5,000 K 1 15.2" x 15.2" x 7.9" 17.2 lb 819201025855
ASD-UHB2HV-100D50-PRM 100 W 5,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 7.7 lb 819201023516
ASD-UHB2HV-150D50-PRM 150 W 5,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9" 8.4 lb 819201023523
ASD-UHB2HV-200D50-PRM 200 W 5,000 K 1 12.2" x 12.2" x 7.7" 9.7 lb 819201023530
ASD-UHB2HV-240D50-PRM 240 W 5,000 K 1 15.2" x 15.2" x 7.9" 10 lb 819201026029